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Scorecard
Hosted By: UTEP

Date: Jan. 27, 2024
Location: El Paso, TX
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Nebraska 2339 2381 4720

2 UTEP 2236 2311 4547

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 597 594 1191

2 Emma Rhode Nebraska 584 597 1181

3 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 597 1180

4 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 593 1168

5 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 576 584 1160

6 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 581 1154

7 Isabella Rios UTEP 569 584 1153

8 Roxanne Keel UTEP 560 578 1138

9 Isabel Brooks UTEP 552 576 1128

10 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 555 573 1128

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 597 594 1191

2 Emma Rhode Nebraska 584 597 1181

3 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 597 1180

4 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 576 584 1160

5 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 593 1168

6 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 581 1154

7 Isabella Rios UTEP 569 584 1153

8 Roxanne Keel UTEP 560 578 1138

9 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 555 573 1128

10 Isabel Brooks UTEP 552 576 1128

http://results.megalink.no/#/univ--texas-el-paso
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Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 584 597 1181

2 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 583 597 1180

3 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 597 594 1191

4 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 575 593 1168

5 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 576 584 1160

6 Isabella Rios UTEP 569 584 1153

7 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 573 581 1154

8 Roxanne Keel UTEP 560 578 1138

9 Isabel Brooks UTEP 552 576 1128

10 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 555 573 1128

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 93 98 100 94 95 93 573   97 97 96 97 97 97 581 1154

Camilla Johannessen 95 98 97 95 96 95 576   97 98 98 97 96 98 584 1160

Charlotte Mick 99 98 99 99 92 96 583   100 100 99 100 98 100 597 1180

Cecelia Ossi 100 99 100 99 100 99 597   99 100 99 100 97 99 594 1191

Emma Rhode 97 98 100 99 97 93 584   100 100 100 100 100 97 597 1181

Mackenzie Strauch 96 100 97 99 92 91 575   99 99 99 99 98 99 593 1168

  2339   2381 4720

UTEP K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Isabel Brooks 95 91 97 92 92 85 552   96 95 96 95 97 97 576 1128

Paige Hildebrandt 93 92 96 98 88 88 555   97 96 96 94 96 94 573 1128

Roxanne Keel 91 93 96 98 92 90 560   97 96 96 94 98 97 578 1138

Isabella Rios 94 96 98 97 95 89 569   100 96 98 97 97 96 584 1153

  2236   2311 4547


